1995—No. 621

LEGAL PROFESSION ACT 1987—RULE

LEGAL PRACTITIONERS TRANSITIONAL ADMISSION

RULES 1994

NEW SOUTH WALES

[Published in Gazette No. 125 of 13 October 1995]

THE following amendment was made by the Legal Practitioners

Admission Board on 4th October 1995.

THIRD SCHEDULE (FEES)

Student Registration Application
Examination

Rule 67 Application

Student Course Application
Review—Rule 71

Academic Transcript

Credit Application

S. 13 Application

Exemption Practical Training Application
Rule 100 Application

Admission Application

Re-Admission Application

Certificate of Admission/Good Standing
Original Diplomas and Certificates
Other Applications and certificates
Express service (Certificate)

Late application (where permitted)

Fee $

120
65
30
30
30
30

140

120

120

120

350

500
30

100
30
30
50
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Additional fee for sitting an examination in an unscheduled location, in

any one semester:

in N.S.W.: first subject

additional subjects (each)
elsewhere in Australia: first subject

additional subjects (each)
overseas: first subject

additional subjects (each)

$200
$120

$250
$150

$350
$210



