

1995—No. 621

**LEGAL PROFESSION ACT 1987—RULE**

**LEGAL PRACTITIONERS TRANSITIONAL ADMISSION  
RULES 1994**

NEW SOUTH WALES



*[Published in Gazette No. 125 of 13 October 1995]*

THE following amendment was made by the Legal Practitioners Admission Board on 4th October 1995.

---

**THIRD SCHEDULE (FEES)**

	<u>Fee \$</u>
Student Registration Application	120
Examination	65
Rule 67 Application	30
Student Course Application	30
Review—Rule 71	30
Academic Transcript	30
Credit Application	140
S. 13 Application	120
Exemption Practical Training Application	120
Rule 100 Application	120
Admission Application	350
Re-Admission Application	500
Certificate of Admission/Good Standing	30
Original Diplomas and Certificates	100
Other Applications and certificates	30
Express service (Certificate)	30
Late application (where permitted)	50

**1995—No. 621**

---

Additional fee for sitting an examination in an unscheduled location, in any one semester:

in N.S.W.:	first subject	\$200
	additional subjects (each)	\$120
elsewhere in Australia:	first subject	\$250
	additional subjects (each)	\$150
overseas:	first subject	\$350
	additional subjects (each)	\$210

---